

D/L 49
07.10.2024
Rohit
ct.no.7

W.P.A. 23144 of 2024

**Tuktuki Mondal
Versus
The State of West Bengal and others**

Mr. Gopal Krishna Sarkar
Mr. Vivek Kumar Pandey
...for the petitioner

Mr. Amitesh Banerjee, Sr. Adv
Ms. Jhuma Chakraborty
Mr. Suddhadev Adak
...for the State.

As prayed for by the learned Advocate for the petitioner, list this matter one week after reopening of this Court after Puja vacation before the regular bench on that date.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)