

20.01.2026
rc/ct.no.05
Item No.45

WPA No. 23144 of 2024
Tuktuki Mondal
Versus
The State of West Bengal and Ors.

Mr. Kalyan Kumar Chakraborty
Mr. Gopal Krishna Sarkar ..for the Petitioner

Mrs. Richa Pramanikfor the State

Learned counsel for the State seeks accommodation.

Let this matter appear under the same heading on

February 10, 2026.

(Suvra Ghosh,J)